Merry Christmas.

From all of us at Braidwood & Districts Community Bank® Branch,
best wishes for the festive season and thank you for your loyalty
and support.

We look forward to seeing you.

Sunday 25 December - Closed

Monday 26 December — Closed

Tuesday 27 December — Closed
Wednesday 28 December — 9am to Spm
Thursday 29 December — Sam to 5pm
Friday 30 December — Sam to S5pm
Saturday 31 December — 9am to 12 noon
Sunday 1 January - Closed

Monday 2 January — Closed

Tuesday 3 January — 9am to S5pm

() Bendigo Bank
Bigger than a bank.

Braidwood & Districts Community Bank® EBranch

bendigobank.com.au



